VALAMAR RIVIERA

Valamar Riviera d.d.
Stancija Kaligari 1 / 52440 Poreč / Croatia
T +385 52 408 000 F +385 52 451 608
www.yalamar.com E info@riviera.hr



VALAMAR RIVIERA

Valamar Riviera is the leading tourism company and group in Croatia. In one year, it can accommodate more than 700.000 guests in its destinations along the Adriatic coastline (of which around 15% come from Austria). From the Istria peninsula and the island of Krk in the north to the city of Dubrovnik in the south of the Croatian coast, Valamar's guests can choose between 24 hotels, 12 camp sites, 9 apartment villages and 2 hostels.

Valamar Riviera combines its well established tradition in tourism spanning over 60 years with modern trends and continuously strives to improve the holiday experience of its guests. It boasts two of the leading brands in Croatia's tourism, Valamar Hotels & Resorts and Camping Adriatic by Valamar. Valamar Hotels & Resorts combine international quality standards with Mediterranean cuisine and traditional Croatian hospitality while Camping Adriatic by Valamar represents its highly acclaimed camping sites boasting numerous international certificates and awards.

Valamar has received many awards, including prestigious World Travel Award for three hotels: Valamar Lacroma Dubrovnik Hotel 4*, Valamar Riviera Hotel 4* and Valamar Club Tamaris 4*. For the two years in a row Camping Lanterna and Camping Krk are awarded with ADAC/ANWB awards "Best Campsite", and recognized as a part of the prestigious group of Europe's top campsites.

Desire to offer its guests an unforgettable holiday experience makes Valamar Riviera one of leading investors in Croatian tourism with investments in resorts, campsites and destination experiences totaling more than 250 million euros over the last ten years. In June, Valamar Riviera unveiled company's biggest investment project in this year, when it opened its highly acclaimed Valamar Isabella Island Resort 4* on Istria's island Sveti Nikola off the coast of Poreč.

Valamar Riviera is listed in the Official Market trading segment of the Zagreb Stock Exchange. In 2014, the Croatian investor community gave it the Share of the Year award.

www.valamar.com